Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE Examen: B2

n°candidat
007343014414

007343014433
007343014588
007343014589
007343014590

007343014410

note jury
15,0

14,0
16,0
13,5
11,5

17,0

co

total/25 note jury

15,0
14,0

16,0

11,5

17,0

Session: 202303T (Etranger)

17,5
14,5
16,0
15,5
16,0

21,0

CE

total/25 note jury

17,5
14,5

16,0

16,0

21,0

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

20,0
10,0
14,0
14,0
20,0

22,0

20,0
10,0
14,0
14,0
20,0

22,0

total/25 note jury

21,0

9,0
19,0
17,0
13,0

23,0

total/25

21,0

9,0
19,0
17,0
13,0

23,0

note/100

73,5
47,5
65,0
60,0
60,5

83,0

décision
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e






